Relais 1xU 24V 1440R http://www.elektronik-lavpris.dk/eshop/showproduct.asp?PRO_ID=88743
1 von 2 10.11.2005 11:02
  Relais 1xU 24V 1440R   Tip en ven om dette produkt!
 Bestillingsnr.: G5SB14-24
 Se flere produkter fra denne gruppe (G7265).
 Antal  Pris pr. stk
 1 - 9 stk.  DKK 16,50
 10 - 24 stk.  DKK 13,75
 25 - 99 stk.  DKK 11,00
 100 -   stk.  DKK 8,25
  Pris: DKK 16,50
Features
• SPDT contact
• Wash tight enclosure
• Conforms to strict security regulations
• Environment-friendly, pb-free
Technical Specifications
Insulation Resistance, Min. (at 500V DC): 1000MW
Dielectric Strength
Coil/Contacts: 4000V AC
Open Contact (50Hz; 1Min.): 1000V AC
Ambient Temperature: -40...+70°C
Operate Time, Typ.: 10ms
Release Time, Typ.: 5ms
Vibration Resistance (5...55Hz): 1,5mm Double
Amplitude
Weight: 6,5g
Contact Data
Configuration: SPDT
Contact Material: Silver Alloy
Rated Load (Ohmic Load), Max.
NO: 5A/250V AC/30V DC
NC: 3A/250V AC/30V DC
Switching Capacity, Max.
NO: 1250VA/150W
NC: 750VA/30W
Switching Load, Min.: 10mA/5V DC
Operating Life
Mechanical: 5x106 Operations
Electrical: 5x105 Operations
NO = Normal Open, Between Pin 2-3, NC = Normal Closed, Between Pin
2-4
Coil Data
Coil Type: Neutral, Monostable
Nominal Voltage: See Table
Operate Voltage: 0,75xUN
Release Voltage: 0,05xUN
Maximum Voltage: 1,1xUN
Power Consumption: 400mW
G5SB14-_ Abmessungen
Lochbild Schaltbild
Maximale
Schaltleistung
1
Relais 1xU 24V 1440R http://www.elektronik-lavpris.dk/eshop/showproduct.asp?PRO_ID=88743
2 von 2 10.11.2005 11:02
Part Nr. UN UAb UAn IN RN
 [V DC] [V DC] [V DC] [mA] [W]
G5SB14-5 5 0,25 3,75 80 63
G5SB14-12 12 0,6 9 33,3 360
G5SB14-24 24 1,2 18 16,7 1440
UN = Nominal Voltage, UAb = Release Voltage, UAn = Release Voltage, IN
= Rated Current, RN = Coil Resistance
Standards
UL508, CSA C22.2 (No.14), VDE in preparation
Approval
Tilbage